Rank

Mens Senior 8+

Mens Masters 8+

Mens J18A 8+

Mens Novice 8+

Mens J16 8+

Womens Senior 4X-

Womens J18A 4X-

Womens Intermediate 4X+

Womens Masters 4X+

Womens J16 4X+

Womens Senior 4-

Womens J18A 4-

Womens Intermediate 4+

Womens Masters 4x-
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Category

Mens Senior 8+
Mens Senior 8+
Mens Senior 8+

Mens Masters 8+

Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+
Mens J18A 8+

Mens Novice 8+

Mens J16 8+
Mens J16 8+

Womens Senior 4X-
Womens Senior 4X-

Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens J18A 4X-

Womens Intermediate 4X+
Womens Intermediate 4X+

Womens Masters 4X+
Womens Masters 4X+
Womens Masters 4X+
Womens Masters 4X+
Womens Masters 4X+
Womens Masters 4X+

Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+
Womens J16 4X+

Womens Senior 4-

Womens J18A 4-
Womens J18A 4-

Womens Intermediate 4+
Womens Intermediate 4+
Womens Intermediate 4+
Womens Intermediate 4+

Bow nr
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1
1

AN -

14
16
10
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1
1

w un

17
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18
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21
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25
27
29
23
26
31
33
30
32
28

35
34

4
40
3
4
38
39
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NO

46
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50
49
43
a4
45
51

52

54
53

56
57
55
58

Name

Cork
NUIG
Shandon

Shandon / Cork / Lee Valley / Galway / Muckross (d 426)

St Josephs B
St Josephs A
Pres Cork

St. Michaels A
Shandon

Col lognaid
Muckross
Shannon
Blackrock B
St. Michaels B
Blackrock A

NUIG

St Josephs
Blackrock

Skibbereen
Shandon

Shandon B
Lee Valley
St. Michaels
Shandon A
Muckross B
Col lognaid B
Cork
Clonmel
Tralee

Col lognaid A
Muckross A

Skibbereen
Tralee

Clonmel (d 218)

Lee B (d 209)

Lee A (c 184)

Lee C (e 222)
Shandon (c 173)

St. Michaels B (c 185)

Skibbereen A
Muckross A
CRCC
Shandon

St. Michaels A
Skibbereen B
Clonmel

Muckross B - timing only

St. Michaels B

UCCRC

Col lognaid
Cork

Shandon
Shannon
St. Michaels B
St. Michaels A

Result

0:15:27.1
0:16:03.3
0:16:21.8

0:17:34.9

0:16:44.1
0:17:44.6
0:18:13.7
0:18:27.7
0:18:29.6
0:18:43.0
0:19:12.6
0:19:26.8
0:20:42.4
0:20:48.7

DNS

0:22:30.1

0:21:50.5
0:22:52.5

0:19:33.6
0:20:44.3

0:20:29.5
0:21:34.1
0:21:47.6
0:22:02.0
0:22:24.9
0:23:53.1
0:24:24.3
0:25:18.5
0:25:44.5
0:29:18.8

DNS

0:23:51.3
0:28:07.6

0:24:13.7
0:24:58.2
0:26:39.3
0:30:13.1
0:30:33.3
0:34:30.1

0:20:22.2
0:23:01.4
0:24:55.4
0:26:35.5
0:26:48.4
0:27:29.4
0:29:26.5

DNS

DNS

0:23:11.2

0:23:12.7
0:23:44.6

0:22:09.4
0:23:10.7
0:26:19.1
0:26:21.9



1 Womens Masters 4x- 37 St. Michaels A (c 177) - timing only 0:25:59.8
Mens J184x-
1 Mens J184x- 634 Tralee timing only 0:21:50.0



